Department of Education, Vinaya Bhavana, Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan

Schedule for Semester IV Examination 2022
[B.Ed. M.Ed. & M.A. (Education) Programs)
NOTIFICATION
F. EDN.64/ EXAMS/ 2021-22/ 24/ Date: 10.05.2022

Date Day Time Paper/Course
22.06.2022 | Wednesday | 10.00 am to 01.00 pm BED-141 Education in Contemporary India
10.00 am Onwards MED-245.3 Innovative Teaching Learning Materials
23.06.2022 | Thursday | 10.00 am Onwards MED-245.2 Academic Writing in Teacher Education
24.06.2022 Friday 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | BED-142 Curriculum Development
10.00 am Onwards MED-245.1 Community Engagement and Social
Responsibility
27.06.2022 Monday 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | BED-143 Gender, School and Society
28.06.2022 | Tuesday | 10.00 am Onwards BED-146 Yoga and Health Education Practicum
10.00 am to 01.00 pm MED-242 Educational Technology and ICT
10.00 am to 01.00 pm EDN-342 Educational Thought and Practices of
Rabindranath Tagore
30.06.2022 | Thursday | 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | BED- 144 Inclusive Education
02.00 pm to 05.00 pm | MED-243 Economics of Education
02.00 pm to 05.00 pm EDN-343 Yoga Education
04.07.2022 Monday | 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | BED-145 Yoga and Health Education
05.07.2022 | Tuesday | 10.00 am Onwards BED-147 Psychological Tests and Experiments
10.00 am to 01.00 pm | MED-244.1 Guidance and Counselling
MED-244.2 Yoga Education and Personality
Development
10.00 am to 01.00 pm EDN-344.1: Peace and Values Education
EDN-344.2: Teacher Education
06.07.2022 | Wednesday | 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | BED-148.2 Guidance and Counselling
BED-148.3 Distance and Open Schooling
BED-148.4 Development of Indian Education
BED-148.8 Environmental Education
07.07.2022 | Thursday | 10.00 am Onwards MED-241 Dissertation-II (Report Writing and Viva-
08.07.2022 Friday 10.00 am Onwards ;Sllg;??%l Dissertation-II (Report Writing and Viva-

Voce)
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